
Mercer County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Mercer County District: 46 Region: 12
Head Coach: Josh L Cook Superintendent: Dennis Davis
Work Phone: 606-638-9676 Principal: Malissa Hutchins

FAX: 859-733-7164 Athletic Director: Donald W. Smith
Mascot Name: Titans Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach (Associate Head Coach): Joseph B Gomes
Assistant Coach: Josh Hamlin

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Carter Baughman 5' 8" 135 Fresh.

2 2 Jackson Baughman 6' 3" 165 GUARD Senior
20 20 Grayson Blevins 5' 9" 143 FORWARD Junior
10 10 Andrew Bray 6' 2" 175 FORWARD Junior
34 34 Drew Davis 6' 3" 220 FORWARD Senior

Ty Divine 5' 4" 112 Soph.
5 5 Malik Dow 6' 4½" 204 GUARD/FORWARD Senior
4 4 Jon Dunning 6' 1" 145 GUARD Junior

12 12 Trevon Faulkner 6' 4" 165 GUARD Soph.
23 23 Garret Gillispie 6' 5" 0 CENTER Soph.
13 13 Will Hager 6' 4" 195 GUARD Senior
24 24 Dylan James 6' 4" 215 FORWARD Junior
14 14 Rhyan Lanham 6' 1" 150 GUARD Junior
11 11 Trey Miller 5' 10" 160 GUARD Soph.
21 21 Alijah Mink 6' 3" 175 GUARD/FORWARD Senior

John Perkins 5' 11" 120 Junior
1 1 Conner Souder 6' 0" 160 GUARD Senior
3 3 Seth Tatum 5' 9" 156 GUARD Junior

Copyright 2016 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



School: Mercer County District: 46 Region: 12
Head Coach: Josh L Cook Superintendent: Dennis Davis
Work Phone: 606-638-9676 Principal: Malissa Hutchins

FAX: 859-733-7164 Athletic Director: Donald W. Smith
Mascot Name: Titans Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach (Associate Head Coach): Joseph B Gomes
Assistant Coach: Josh Hamlin

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Carter Baughman 5' 8" 135 Fresh.
John Perkins 5' 11" 120 Junior
Ty Divine 5' 4" 112 Soph.

1 1 Conner Souder 6' 0" 160 GUARD Senior
2 2 Jackson Baughman 6' 3" 165 GUARD Senior
3 3 Seth Tatum 5' 9" 156 GUARD Junior
4 4 Jon Dunning 6' 1" 145 GUARD Junior
5 5 Malik Dow 6' 4½" 204 GUARD/FORWARD Senior

10 10 Andrew Bray 6' 2" 175 FORWARD Junior
11 11 Trey Miller 5' 10" 160 GUARD Soph.
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13 13 Will Hager 6' 4" 195 GUARD Senior
14 14 Rhyan Lanham 6' 1" 150 GUARD Junior
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24 24 Dylan James 6' 4" 215 FORWARD Junior
34 34 Drew Davis 6' 3" 220 FORWARD Senior
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